

ITEM NO.809

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No. 600/2016

AMANDEEP SINGH GHUMAN, PCS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2016 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Mar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Monday, 25th July, 2016 before an
appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master