

3/ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.12 SECTION XI  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2016  
(CC No(s). 15018/2016)  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/04/2016  
in WPSB No. 36/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at  
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

HARSH AGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ORS Respondent(s)  
I.A. 1/2016(with permission to file SLP and interim relief and  
office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 23823/2016  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24506/2016  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C).../2016 (CC No. 15304/2016)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

Date : 05/12/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. A. V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.

Mr. D.V. Raghu Vamsy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)No.14156 of 2015 etc.

(Madhu Bala)

(Veena Khera)

Court Master

Court Master