

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. 135015/2018 IN WRIT PETITION © NO.405/2016

DURGESH AND ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

(ONLY I.A. NO.135015/2018 IS MENTIONED)

Date : 19-09-2018 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For applicant(s) Mr. Sadashiv, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 25.09.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMAR GUAR)  
COURT MASTER