

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.144275 & 144279 of 2018 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14156/2015

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-10-2018 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For applicant(s)

\*

For Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
(\*appearance slip not given)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Subject to curing of defects, if any, list these applications  
on 08.10.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR