

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.84766/2018 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14156/2015

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-10-2018 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application tomorrow i.e. on 26.10.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR