

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14156/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No. 9303/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA 157245/2018 IN W.P.(C) NO. 414/2016, I.A. NO. 146299/2018 IN SLP (C) NO. 24219 OF 2015, I.A. NO. 162007/2018 IN SLP (C) NO. 33762/2017 AND I.A. NO. 161562/2018 IN SLP (C) NO. 14156 OF 2015 TO BE LISTED FOR 19-11-2018.)

WITH

I.A. No.150649/2018 & 150651/2018 IN SLP(C) No. 24219/2015 (XI)
(I.A. FOR RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER ON IA 146299/2018)

Date : 15-11-2018 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

Mentioned by Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Nidhi, AORUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList I.A. Nos.150649/2018 & 150651/2018 along with the special
leave petition on 19.11.2018.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR