

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION NO.414/2016

DR. ANIL KUMAR SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY I.A. NOS. 49518/2019-APPLN. FOR STAY AND 49526/2019-  
APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION  
WITH

SLP(C) No. 30556/2015 (XI)

AND I.A. NOS. 49496/2019- FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, IA NOS.  
49498/2019 AND 49499/2019-FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/ DIRECTIONS

Date : 12-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.  
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

Counsel for the parties:-

FOR INTERVENER

Mr. P.V. Surendranath, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, Adv.  
Ms. Lekha Sudhakran, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. S. Janavi, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv  
Mr. Vipin Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Kr. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Shankar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Shriya Maini, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

Mr. Yashvardhan, adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Shanker, Adv.  
Mr. Umar Ahmed Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mrs. Anshu Gupta, Adv.

For applicant

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendhumauli Kr. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let appointment(s) not be made till the next date pursuant to  
the result that has been declared.

List in the last week of this month.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER