

ITEM NO.814

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 14156/2015

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. NO.65564/2019 IN

W.P.© NO.1302/2018

(ONLY I.A. NO.65564/2019 IN W.P.© NO.1302/2018 WAS MENTIONED)

Date : 22-05-2019 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
(VACATION BENCH)

For the parties

Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO.65564/2019 IN W.P.© NO.1302/2018

List on 24.05.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER