

ITEM NO.828

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14156/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No. 9303/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (C) 8480 OF 2018 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR COURT.)

Date : 06-06-2019 This application was mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.K. Neeraj, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 87185 of 2019 in SLP(C) No. 33762 of 2017 on
07.06.2019.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)