

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 14156/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No. 9303/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent

WITH

I.A. No. 98017/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 744/2019 (X)

(APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO APPEAR FOR EXAMINATION)

Date : 15-07-2019 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner

Mr. Sachin Pahwa, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR

Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No. 98017/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 744/2019

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 19.7.2019 before the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master(Anand Prakash)
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 14156/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No. 9303/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 744/2019 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

I.A. No. 103063/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 96/2018(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)I.A. No. 103065/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 102/2018(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)I.A. No. 103067/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 108/2018(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 15-07-2019 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, Adv. (AOR)
Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 103063/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 96/2018, I.A. No. 103065/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 102/2018 and I.A. No. 103067/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 108/2018

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter alongwith SLP(C) No. 14156/2015 before the appropriate Bench as per the roster, subject to curing of defects, if any.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master(Anand Prakash)
Court Master