

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 14156/2015
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015
in WPC No. 9303/2014 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New
Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI
(THREE JUDGES BENCH MATTER)

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 125590/2019, 125599/2019 and 125613/2019 in
W.P.(C) No. 636/2018

I.A. No. 125587/2019 in W.P. (C)No. 644/2018

I.A. No. 125602/2019 and 125606/2019 in
W.P. (C)No. 733/2016

Date : 21-08-2019

I.As. in W.P. (C)No. 636/2018, W.P. (C) No. 644/2018,
W.P. (C)No. 733/2016 were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Murari Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 125590/2019, 125599/2019 and 125613/2019 in
W.P.(C) No. 636/2018

I.A. No. 125587/2019 in W.P. (C)No. 644/2018

I.A. No. 125602/2019 and 125606/2019 in
W.P. (C)No. 733/2016

List the applications on 23.08.2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR